
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SO-2023-408: RECALL OF ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE IV FLORENCIO A. CORNEL TO
THE LAND MANAGEMENT BUREAU (LMB)
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Jul 4, 2023 at 9:55 AM
To: lppdpolicy@gmail.com, Land Management Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, admin-lmb@denr.gov.ph,
lmb_rkmd@yahoo.com, marloualutaya@gmail.com, msd_occmdo@yahoo.com, penro_orientalmin@yahoo.com, Donna
Gordove <dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>, "Imelda M. Diaz" <IMDiaz@denr.gov.ph>, "admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "denr4blegal@gmail.com"
<denr4blegal@gmail.com>, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, "mutya2k5@yahoo.com"
<mutya2k5@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, "pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com"
<pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, "admimar4b@gmail.com" <admimar4b@gmail.com>, "Dexter M. Tindoc"
<DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph"
<denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, Marilou Zipagan <mazipagan@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division
<personnel@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com, CRISTOBAL VALDEZ <csvaldez@denr.gov.ph>,
ditucalanvea@gmail.com, Honey Cell Pacio <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Kishia Ibabao)
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